
QUOTE DI PARTECIPAZIONE AZIONARIA 

 

Aggiornamento al 04/02/2022 

 

COMUNI N. QUOTE 

AZIONARIE 

VALORE 

NOMINALE 

QUOTA 

TOTALE 

PARTECIPAZIONE 

AZIONARIA 

PERCENTUALE DI 

PARTECIPAZIONE 

AZIONARIA 

COMUNE DI 

SARONNO 

47.258  €100.00 € 4.725.800,00 98.45% 

COMUNE DI 

UBOLDO 

180  €100.00 € 18.000,00 0.37% 

COMUNE DI 

GERENZANO 

162 €100.00 € 16.200,00 0.34% 

 COMUNE DI 

SOLBIATE 

OLONA 

 

100 

 

€100.00 

 

€ 10.000,00 

 

0.21% 

COMUNE DI  

ORIGGIO 

100 €100.00 € 10.000,00 0.21% 

COMUNE DI 

CERIANO 

LAGHETTO 

 

100 

 

€100.00 

 

€ 10.000,00 

 

0.21% 

COMUNE DI  

ROVELLO 

PORRO  

  

100 

 

€100.00 

 

€ 10.000,00 

 

0.21% 

 

 


